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" Bonus Match A vs. C.F. Monterrey

Sat. Mar. 2
Sat. Mar. 9
Sat. Mar. 16
Sat. Mar. 23
Sat. Mar. 30
Sat. Apr. 6
Sat Apr 13
Sat. Apr. 20
Wed. Apr. 24
Sat. Apr. 27
Sat. May 4
Sat. May 11
Sat. May 18
Sun. May 26
Sat. Jun. 1
Sat. Jun. 8
Wed. Jun. 26
Sat. Jun. 29
Wed. Jul. 3
Sat. Jul. 6
Fri. Jul. 12
Sat. Jul. 20
Sat. Jul. 27
Sat. Aug. 3
Sat. Aug. 10
Sat. Aug. 17
Wed. Aug. 21
Sat. Aug. 24
Sat. Aug. 31
Wed. Sep. 11
Sat. Sep. 14
Sat. Sep. 21
Wed. Sep. 25
Sun. Sep. 29
Sun. Oct. 6

vs. MTL
vs. MIN
at RBNY
vs. MON'
vs. LAFC
vs. POR
at HOU
vs. SKC
at SEA
at DAL
vs. CIN
at NE
vs. CHI
at TOR
at DC
vs. DAL
vs. HOU
vs. LA®
at MIN
vs. RSL
at LA

at VAN
vs. COL
vs. CLB
at COL
at SKC
at LAFC
vs. VAN
vs. ORL
at RSL
at NYCFC
at ATL
vs. PHI
vs. SEA
at POR

2 June 29 match vs. LA at Stanford Stadium



